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Legende

Gasleitung (Propan-/Erdgas)

Wasser Kühlkreislauf/RL

Impuls/Regelung/Steuerleitung

GAS GAS

Heizwasser/VL
Heizwasser/RL

GAS

REG
KW/RL

RE

HW/VL
HW/RL

Reingas (Rauchgas)

Wasser Kühlkreislauf/VL KW/VL

Trinkwasser kalt TWK
Trinkwasser warm TWW
Trinkwasser Zirkulation TWZ

10 l ÜT

Übergabeschacht

000
m3

Rückspülfilter Wasserzähler

Bodenplatte

DN100, 2-3 % Gefälle, 5,6 l/s

DN100

10 l ÜT

DN100

Bodeneinlauf

Erdgeschoss

Obergeschoss

Bodeneinlauf

DN50

DN15

DN100

DN50

DN100

DN12

Nachspeisung Wärmetrassen

Nachspeisung Kältetrassen
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